Infinite Step Variable Capacity Cooling and Heating
• Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) technology offers up
to 17 IPLV; highest efficiency rating on the market for
any single packaged vertical systems
• Soft Start feature slowly ramps up compressor speed
and prevents noisy distractions from sudden
compressor and fan turn on. Eliminates in-rush current
and spike voltage at compressor start to reduce

Outdoor Unit
Indoor Unit
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
COM4T Heat Pump Product Specification
Contact: AIRSYS North America                   Phone: (855) 874-5380    Page 5 of 19
Email: ASNsupport@air-sys.com                 Web: https://airsysnorthamerica.com        Rev 2.0 5/2020
 Nominal
Tonnage Model Nominal Cooling
Capacity (BTUH/kW) EER  IPLV
Nominal Heating
Capacity (BTUH/kW) COP
Outdoor
3 Ton Variable
CV36H2A-A 35,200 / 10.3 11.2 17.0 34,000 / 10.0  3.3
CV36H2B-B 34,000 / 10.0 11.0 17.0 35,000 / 10.3 3.3
CV36H2B-C 33,500 / 9.8 11.0 17.0 35,000 / 10.3 3.3
5 Ton Variable
CV60H3A-A 57,300 / 16.8 11.0 17.0 56,600 / 16.6 3.3
CV60H3B-B 54,500 / 16.0 11.0 16.5 56,000 / 16.4 3.3
CV60H3B-C 54,500 / 16.0 11.0 16.5 56,000 / 16.4 3.3
Indoor
3 Ton Variable
CV36N3A-A 35,100 / 10.3 11.0 17.0 34,000 / 10.0  3.3
CV36N3B-B 34,000 / 10.0 11.0 17.0 35,000 / 10.3 3.3
CV36N3B-C 33,500 / 9.8 11.0 17.0 35,000 / 10.3 3.3
5 Ton Variable
CV60N3A-A 54,500 / 16.0 11.0 17.0 52,800 / 15.5 3.3
CV60N3B-B 54,500 / 16.0 11.0 17.0 56,000 / 16.4 3.3
CV60N3B-C 54,000 / 15.8 11.0 17.0 56,000 / 16.4 3.3